
Last Name First Name City Phone Email 

Baginski Samantha San Antonio 630-329-6028 samantha.r.baginski@gmail.com

Benavides Oscar Laredo 956-206-3708 wolfob1@gmail.com

Cantu Conrado Corpus Christi 956-544-0859 cocantujr@gmail.com

Dickerson Jeremy San Antonio 903-952-1774 jeremy_dickerson05@yahoo.com

Garcia Jose San Antonio 956-415-3460 miga_guar@hotmail.com

Gogu Sujan San Juan 210-705-1176 sgogu@vcom.edu

Haas Michael Lago Vista 512-799-7848 nimrodhaas@att.net

Ibanez Marc Corpus Christi 361-334-0937 mibanez25@gmail.com

Lee Wayne San Antonio 210-491-4125 walee78@gmail.com

Liras George Corpus Christi 832-338-5173 liras_g@hotmail.com

Liras Ioannis Corpus Christi 832-338-5830 j_liras@hotmail.com

Montemayor Ricardo San Antonio 210-507-2839 rmontemd@aol.com

Noche Ramy San Antonio 956-279-7467 ramynoche@gmail.com

Romero Leigh Austin 254-855-8041 leigh.romero@gmail.com

Salinas Benjamin Weslaco 956-373-4444 bensalmd@gmail.com

Smith Brenton Del Rio 830-298-6456 brentsmith2008@gmail.com

Zamora Guadalupe Austin 512-482-0248 gzamora1@austin.rr.com

Banks Gerald Corpus Christi 323-377-0003 GERALDBANKSMD@YAHOO.COM

Silverman Gregg Corpus Christi 361-774-5483 cardrun1@gmail.com


